Bowman Area Chamber of Commerce

2024 Farmer/Rancher of the Year

Nomination Form

Name

Age (must be 55+)

Years in Bowman, Slope, or Harding County

Address (Street, City, State, Zip)

Specific Type of Agriculture

Nominator (Name, Relation, and Number)

Organization Affiliation (List Names and Offices if Held)

Special Projects or Contributions to Agriculture

Family (Spouse and/or Children)

Previous winners are listed on the back.

Please submit nomination form by September 10, 2024
13 E Divide | PO Box 1143
Bowman, ND 58623
Brooklyn@BowmanND.com



2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993

1992
1991
1990
1989

Mark and Stephanie Kelner
Laureen Stuber

Bruce and Teresa Bowman
Brooks Chalky Butte Ranch
Wayne and Susan Nelson
Gerald, Rita, Larry, and Jackie Lambourn
Kenneth Abrahamson
Harry Kerr

Donald Brown

Wayne Mrnak

Bruce Freitag

Bob Andrews

Marlene Mrnak

Leo Heinrich

John Lee and Ellen Njos
Don Burke

Roger Stuber

Burke Lambourn

Elwood and Gerry Andersen
Ina Holmquist

Lyle and Sharon Gunderson
Lyle Sander

Stanley Pope

Bob Penfield

Lawrence Faris

Bill Fisher

Fred Gerth

Dorothy Soreide

Ken Rajewsky

Odell Sabe

Howard Pearson

Albert Bowman
Wally Jacolbs
Jim Mrnak
Howard Brooks

Please submit nomination form by September 10, 2024
13 E Divide | PO Box 1143
Bowman, ND 58623
Brooklyn@BowmanND.com



