## Bowman Area Chamber of Commerce

## 2024 Farmer/Rancher of the Year

Nomination Form

Name
<b>Age</b> (must be 55+)
Years in Bowman, Slope, or Harding County
Address (Street, City, State, Zip)
Specific Type of Agriculture
Nominator (Name, Relation, and Number)
Organization Affiliation (List Names and Offices if Held)
Special Projects or Contributions to Agriculture
Family (Spouse and/or Children)

Previous winners are listed on the back.

2023	Mark and Stephanie Kelner
2023	Laureen Stuber
2021	Bruce and Teresa Bowman
2020	Brooks Chalky Butte Ranch
2019	Wayne and Susan Nelson
2018	Gerald, Rita, Larry, and Jackie Lambourn
2017	Kenneth Abrahamson
2016	Harry Kerr
2015	Donald Brown
2014	Wayne Mrnak
2013	Bruce Freitag
2012	Bob Andrews
2011	Marlene Mrnak
2010	Leo Heinrich
2009	John Lee and Ellen Njos
2008	Don Burke
2007	Roger Stuber
2006	Burke Lambourn
2005	Elwood and Gerry Andersen
2004	Ina Holmquist
2003	Lyle and Sharon Gunderson
2002	Lyle Sander
2001	Stanley Pope
2000	Bob Penfield
1999	Lawrence Faris
1998	Bill Fisher
1997	Fred Gerth
1996	Dorothy Soreide
1995	Ken Rajewsky
1994	Odell Sabe
1993	Howard Pearson
1992	Albert Bowman
1991	Wally Jacobs
1990 1989	Jim Mrnak Howard Brooks
1/0/	HOWAIA DIOOKS

13 E Divide | PO Box 1143 Bowman, ND 58623 Brooklyn@BowmanND.com